tric LINEAR SHAPES Series
eLEDtrics LINEAR SHAPES were introduced to allow creativity in design. This
product is a part of our Linear range. Sleek and stylish with flexibility to be
surface mounted in groups to create amazing patterns or installed as a single
feature pendant.
Available in black, white, and silver
frame.
Colours and RGB available upon
request.
➢ Beam angle 120°
➢Voltage AC 200-277V
➢UGR<19
➢ 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse
➢>50,000 hrs lamp life
➢ Power factor >0.90
➢ IP44
➢CRI >90
Model Power Lumens
Colour
Temp
Size (mm)
tric LINEARMOON-24W3K.BLK 24w 2400lm 3000k 400x75
tric LINEARMOON-24W4K.BLK 24w 2500lm 4000k 400x75
tric LINEARMOON-24W6K.BLK 24w 2600lm 6000k 400x75
tric LINEARMOON-24W3K.SIL 24w 2400lm 3000k 400x75
tric LINEARMOON-24W4K.SIL 24w 2500lm 4000k 400x75
tric LINEARMOON-24W6K.SIL 24w 2600lm 6000k 400x75
tric LINEARMOON-24W3K.WHT 24w 2400lm 3000k 400x75
tric LINEARMOON-24W4K.WHT 24w 2500lm 4000k 400x75
tric LINEARMOON-24W6K.WHT 24w 2600lm 6000k 400x75
tric LINEARMOON-50W3K.BLK 50w 5000lm 3000k 600x90
tric LINEARMOON-50W4K.BLK 50w 5200lm 4000k 600x90
tric LINEARMOON-50W6K.BLK 50w 5500lm 6000k 600x90
tric LINEARMOON-50W3K.WHT 50w 5000lm 3000k 600x90
tric LINEARMOON-50W4K.WHT 50w 5200lm 4000k 600x90
tric LINEARMOON-50W6K.WHT 50w 5500lm 6000k 600x90
tric LINEARMOON-50W3K.SIL 50w 5000lm 3000k 600x90
tric LINEARMOON-50W4K.SIL 50w 5200lm 4000k 600x90
tric LINEARMOON-50W6K.SIL 50w 5500lm 6000k 600x90
tric LINEAR MOON
Model Power Lumens
Colour
Temp
Size (mm)
tric LINEARHALO-36W3K.BLK 36w 3600lm 3000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-36W4K.BLK 36w 3750lm 4000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-36W6K.BLK 36w 3900lm 6000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-36W3K.SIL 36w 3600lm 3000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-36W4K.SIL 36w 3750lm 4000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-36W6K.SIL 36w 3900lm 6000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-36W3K.WHT 36w 3600lm 3000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-36W4K.WHT 36w 3750lm 4000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-36W6K.WHT 36w 3900lm 6000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-48W3K.BLK 48w 4800lm 3000k 600x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-48W4K.BLK 48w 5000lm 4000k 600x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-48W6K.BLK 48w 5200lm 6000k 600x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-48W3K.WHT 48w 4800lm 3000k 600x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-48W4K.WHT 48w 5000lm 4000k 600x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-48W6K.WHT 48w 5200lm 6000k 600x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-48W3K.SIL 48w 4800lm 3000k 600x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-48W4K.SIL 48w 5000lm 4000k 600x80x80
tric LINEARHALO-48W6K.SIL 48w 5200lm 6000k 600x80x80
tric LINEAR HALO
Model Power Lumens
Colour
Temp
Size (mm)
tric LINEARHEX-24W3K.BLK 24w 2400lm 3000k 400x400x75
tric LINEARHEX-24W4K.BLK 24w 2500lm 4000k 400x400x75
tric LINEARHEX-24W6K.BLK 24w 2600lm 6000k 400x400x75
tric LINEARHEX-24W3K.SIL 24w 2400lm 3000k 400x400x75
tric LINEARHEX-24W4K.SIL 24w 2500lm 4000k 400x400x75
tric LINEARHEX-24W6K.SIL 24w 2600lm 6000k 400x400x75
tric LINEARHEX-24W3K.WHT 24w 2400lm 3000k 400x400x75
tric LINEARHEX-24W4K.WHT 24w 2500lm 4000k 400x400x75
tric LINEARHEX-24W6K.WHT 24w 2600lm 6000k 400x400x75
tric LINEARHEX-48W3K.BLK 48w 4800lm 3000k 600x600x75
tric LINEARHEX-48W4K.BLK 48w 5000lm 4000k 600x600x75
tric LINEARHEX-48W6K.BLK 48w 5200lm 6000k 600x600x75
tric LINEARHEX-48W3K.WHT 48w 4800lm 3000k 600x600x75
tric LINEARHEX-48W4K.WHT 48w 5000lm 4000k 600x600x75
tric LINEARHEX-48W6K.WHT 48w 5200lm 6000k 600x600x75
tric LINEARHEX-48W3K.SIL 48w 4800lm 3000k 600x600x75
tric LINEARHEX-48W4K.SIL 48w 5000lm 4000k 600x600x75
tric LINEARHEX-48W6K.SIL 48w 5200lm 6000k 600x600x75
tric LINEAR HEX
Model Power Lumens
Colour
Temp
Size (mm)
tric LINEARHOLLOW-36W3K.BLK 36w 3600lm 3000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-36W4K.BLK 36w 3750lm 4000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-36W6K.BLK 36w 3900lm 6000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-36W3K.SIL 36w 3600lm 3000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-36W4K.SIL 36w 3750lm 4000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-36W6K.SIL 36w 3900lm 6000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-36W3K.WHT 36w 3600lm 3000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-36W4K.WHT 36w 3750lm 4000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-36W6K.WHT 36w 3900lm 6000k 400x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-48W3K.BLK 48w 4800lm 3000k 500x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-48W4K.BLK 48w 5000lm 4000k 500x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-48W6K.BLK 48w 5200lm 6000k 500x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-48W3K.WHT 48w 4800lm 3000k 500x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-48W4K.WHT 48w 5000lm 4000k 500x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-48W6K.WHT 48w 5200lm 6000k 500x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-48W3K.SIL 48w 4800lm 3000k 500x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-48W4K.SIL 48w 5000lm 4000k 500x80x80
tric LINEARHOLLOW-48W6K.SIL 48w 5200lm 6000k 500x80x80
tric LINEAR HALLOW
Model Power Lumens
Colour
Temp
Size (mm)
tric LINEARSQUARE-36W3K.BLK 36w 3600lm 3000k 450x450x75
tric LINEARSQUARE-36W4K.BLK 36w 3750lm 4000k 450x450x75
tric LINEARSQUARE-36W6K.BLK 36w 3900lm 6000k 450x450x75
tric LINEARSQUARE-36W3K.SIL 36w 3600lm 3000k 450x450x75
tric LINEARSQUARE-36W4K.SIL 36w 3750lm 4000k 450x450x75
tric LINEARSQUARE-36W6K.SIL 36w 3900lm 6000k 450x450x75
tric LINEARSQUARE-36W3K.WHT 36w 3600lm 3000k 450x450x75
tric LINEARSQUARE-36W4K.WHT 36w 3750lm 4000k 450x450x75
tric LINEARSQUARE-36W6K.WHT 36w 3900lm 6000k 450x450x75
tric LINEARSQUARE-60W3K.BLK 60w 5800lm 3000k 600x600x90
tric LINEARSQUARE-60W4K.BLK 60w 6000lm 4000k 600x600x90
tric LINEARSQUARE-60W6K.BLK 60w 6300lm 6000k 600x600x90
tric LINEARSQUARE-60W3K.WHT 60w 5800lm 3000k 600x600x90
tric LINEARSQUARE-60W4K.WHT 60w 6000lm 4000k 600x600x90
tric LINEARSQUARE-60W6K.WHT 60w 6300lm 6000k 600x600x90
tric LINEARSQUARE-60W3K.SIL 60w 5800lm 3000k 600x600x90
tric LINEARSQUARE-60W4K.SIL 60w 6000lm 4000k 600x600x90
tric LINEARSQUARE-60W6K.SIL 60w 6300lm 6000k 600x600x90
tric LINEAR SQUARE
Model Power Lumens
Colour
Temp
Size (mm)
tric LINEARUPSILON-36W3K.BLK 36w 3600lm 3000k 900x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-36W4K.BLK 36w 3750lm 4000k 900x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-36W6K.BLK 36w 3900lm 6000k 900x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-36W3K.SIL 36w 3600lm 3000k 900x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-36W4K.SIL 36w 3750lm 4000k 900x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-36W6K.SIL 36w 3900lm 6000k 900x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-36W3K.WHT 36w 3600lm 3000k 900x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-36W4K.WHT 36w 3750lm 4000k 900x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-36W6K.WHT 36w 3900lm 6000k 900x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-48W3K.BLK 48w 5200lm 3000k 1200x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-48W4K.BLK 48w 5200lm 4000k 1200x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-48W6K.BLK 48w 5200lm 6000k 1200x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-48W3K.WHT 48w 5200lm 3000k 1200x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-48W4K.WHT 48w 5200lm 4000k 1200x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-48W6K.WHT 48w 5200lm 6000k 1200x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-48W3K.SIL 48w 5200lm 3000k 1200x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-48W4K.SIL 48w 5200lm 4000k 1200x120x75
tric LINEARUPSILON-48W6K.SIL 48w 5200lm 6000k 1200x120x75
tric LINEAR UPSILON
Model Power Lumens
Colour
Temp
Size (mm)
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-32W3K.BLK 32w 3200lm 3000k 450x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-32W4K.BLK 32w 3300lm 4000k 450x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-32W6K.BLK 32w 3400lm 6000k 450x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-32W3K.SIL 32w 3200lm 3000k 450x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-32W4K.SIL 32w 3300lm 4000k 450x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-32W6K.SIL 32w 3400lm 6000k 450x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-32W3K.WHT 32w 3200lm 3000k 450x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-32W4K.WHT 32w 3300lm 4000k 450x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-32W6K.WHT 32w 3400lm 6000k 450x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-48W3K.BLK 48w 4800lm 3000k 600x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-48W4K.BLK 48w 5000lm 4000k 600x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-48W6K.BLK 48w 5200lm 6000k 600x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-48W3K.SIL 48w 4800lm 3000k 600x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-48W4K.SIL 48w 5000lm 4000k 600x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-48W6K.SIL 48w 5200lm 6000k 600x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-48W3K.WHT 48w 4800lm 3000k 600x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-48W4K.WHT 48w 5000lm 4000k 600x90
tric LINEARTRIANGLE-48W6K.WHT 48w 5200lm 6000k 600x90
tric LINEAR TRIANGLE
Model Power Lumens
Colour
Temp
Size (mm)
tric LINEARCROSS-40W3K.BLK 40w 4000lm 3000k 600x100x80
tric LINEARCROSS-40W4K.BLK 40w 4200lm 4000k 600x100x80
tric LINEARCROSS-40W6K.BLK 40w 4400lm 6000k 600x100x80
tric LINEARCROSS-40W3K.SIL 40w 4000lm 3000k 600x100x80
tric LINEARCROSS-40W4K.SIL 40w 4200lm 4000k 600x100x80
tric LINEARCROSS-40W6K.SIL 40w 4400lm 6000k 600x100x80
tric LINEARCROSS-40W3K.WHT 40w 4000lm 3000k 600x100x80
tric LINEARCROSS-40W4K.WHT 40w 4200lm 4000k 600x100x80
tric LINEARCROSS-40W6K.WHT 40w 4400lm 6000k 600x100x80
tric LINEAR CROSS